
SI = Spanish Immersion Kindergarten 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 

#2 Ticonderoga Pencils (sharpened)                                      12 12 12 36 (Ziploc bag) 

White Hi-Polymer Eraser 2  2 2 

Pencil Top Cap Erasers (sm. pkg)  1 1 1 

Small Handheld Pencil Sharpener, Contained   1 1 

Red Ink Ball Point Pens     5 

Black Expo Dry Erase Markers 4  4 4 

Dry Erase Erasers 1  2 1 

Crayons (24 count or more) 2 (24 ct. only) 1 1 1 

Colored Pencils (24 count)  1 1 1 

Crayola Fine Line or Super Tip Markers  (12 or more)  1 1 1 

Elmers Glue Stick (white only) 24 3 3 4 Lg. 

White Elmers Glue  1 1  

Pointed Scissors   1 (5”) 1 1 (7” or 8”) 

12" ruler (metric and standard)    1 

Wide-Ruled Notebook Paper (100 sheets)    1 

Spiral Notebooks - Wide (70-100 pgs.)    2 

Composition Notebooks (100 pgs.) 1    

Primary Composition Notebooks (100 pgs.)                      
Top Half Blank - Bottom Half Ruled 

 1 (SI Only)   

White Index Cards 3"x5" (100 count)   3 (Blank)  

Sturdy Plastic Pocketed Folders (Not 3 Hole Punched) 2    

Sturdy Plastic Pocketed Folders - 3 Hole Punched  3 3 2 

School Pencil/Supply Box (8" x 5.5") 1 (not SI) 1 1 1 

White Viewable 3 Ring Binder — 1-1/2” 1   1 

Flash Cards (home practice) Multiplication & Division    1 

Large box of Kleenex 1 1 1 1 

Roll of Paper Towels 1    

Hand Wipes 4 (60 ct. +) 3 2 1 

Ziploc Storage Gallon Bags  1 1 1 

Ziploc Storage Quart Bags   1 1 

The Beginner’s Bible, Zonderkidz 2016  1   

The Beginner’s Bible, Zonderkidz Spanish 2016 (SI Only)  1   
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 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade 

#2 Ticonderoga Pencils (sharpened)  or Mechanical with Refills 24 24 24 

White Hi-Polymer Eraser 2 2 2 

Pencil Top Cap Erasers (sm. pkg) 2 1  

Small Handheld Pencil Sharpener, Contained 1 1 1 

Red Ink Ball Point Pens  12 12 12 

Crayons (24 count or more) 1 1  

Colored Pencils (24 count) 1 1 1 

Fine Line or Super Tip Markers  (12 or more) 1 1 1 

Elmers Glue Stick (white only) 3 4 3 

Pointed Scissors (7” or 8”) 1 1 1 

12" ruler (metric and standard)   1 

Wide-Ruled Notebook Paper (100 sheets) 1   

College-Ruled Notebook Paper (100 sheets)  1 1 

Spiral Notebooks - College (70-100 pgs.) 3   

Spiral Notebook 3 Subject - College (150 pgs.)  1 1 

Composition Notebook (100 pgs.)  1 2 

White Index Cards 3"x5" (100 count)   1 

Post-It Notes 3"x3"  1  

Sturdy Plastic Pocketed Folders - 3 Hole Punched 3 3 3 

School Pencil/Supply Box (8" x 5.5") 1 1  

Zippered Pencil Pouch (3 hole) 1 1 1 

Zippered Binder 1 1 1 

White Viewable 3 Ring Binder — 1 to 1-1/2” 1   

Large box of Kleenex 2 2 2 

Hand Wipes 1 1  
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